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737109450
AgSource Cooperative Services

3700 Downwind Drive

Marshfield WI 54449-    

(715) 898-1402

ID:

Phone:

lhardrath@agsource.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Luci Hardrath

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

998321720
Ann Arbor Technical Services Inc (ATS)

290 South Wagner Road

Ann Arbor MI 48103-    

(734) 995-0995

ID:

Phone:

h.Stubblefield@annarbortechnicalservices

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Sarah Stubblefield

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

445023150
Badger Laboratories & Eng Co Inc

501 W Bell Street

Neenah WI 54956-1392

(920) 729-1100

ID:

Phone:

jwagner@badgerlabs.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Jeffrey Wagner

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

460024950
Cardinal Environmental, Inc.

3303 Paine Ave

Sheboygan WI 53081-    

(920) 459-2500

ID:

Phone:

alautenbach@cardinalenvironmental.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Arthur Lautenbach

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

617013980
Commercial Testing Laboratory Inc.

PO Box 526

Colfax WI 54730-    

(715) 962-3121

ID:

Phone:

pamg@ctlcolfax.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Pamela Gane

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

157066030
CT Laboratories

1230 Lange Ct.

Baraboo WI 53913-    

(608) 356-2760

ID:

Phone:

cstieve@ctlaboratories.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Colleen Stieve

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

632021390
Davy Laboratories

115 South 6th Street

La Crosse WI 54601-    

(608) 782-3130

ID:

Phone:

jbuchholz@davyinc.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Jennifer Buchholz

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

999888890
Environmental Monitoring & Technologie

8100 N. Austin Ave.

Morton Grove IL 60053-    

(800) 246-0663

ID:

Phone:

sstankevicius@emt.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Sabina Stankevicius

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

998093910
ESC Lab Sciences (Env. Science Corp.)

12065 Lebanon Road

Mt. Juliet TN 37122-    

(615) 758-5858

ID:

Phone:

spfalmer@esclabsciences.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Shari Pfalmer

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

241249360
Eurofins S-F Analytical Laboratories Inc.

2345 South 170th Street

New Berlin WI 53151-    

(262) 754-5300

ID:

Phone:

fransaunders@eurofinsus.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Fran Saunders

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

122046870
L V Laboratories

P.O. Box 343

Lancaster WI 53813-    

(608) 723-4096

ID:

Phone:

lesv@chorus.net

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Lester Vondra

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

999447680
Minnesota Valley Testing (MVTL)

PO Box 249

New Ulm MN 56073-    

(507) 354-8517

ID:

Phone:

mbaumgart@mvtl.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Mary Ann Baumgart

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪
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721026460
Northern Lake Service Inc. (Crandon)

400 North Lake Ave

Crandon WI 54520-1286

(715) 478-2777

ID:

Phone:

TomP@nlslab.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Tom Priebe

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

802057300
Northland College ARE Laboratory

Sigurd Olson Environmental Ins

Ashland WI 54806-    

(715) 682-1810

ID:

Phone:

cmcnerney@northland.edu

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Chris McNerney

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

405132750
Pace Analytical Services,  Inc. - Green Ba

1241 Bellevue Street

Green Bay WI 54302-    

(920) 469-2436

ID:

Phone:

Kate.Verbeten@pacelabs.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Kate Verbeten

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

999472650
Pace Analytical Services, Inc - Grand Rap

5560 Corporate Exchange Court

Grand Rapids MI 49512-    

(616) 975-4500

ID:

Phone:

wilburnr@trimatrixlabs.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Rick Wilburn

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

999446800
Pace Analytical Services, Inc. - Duluth

4730 Oneota Street

Duluth MN 55807-    

(218) 727-6380

ID:

Phone:

janielle.ward@pacelabs.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Janielle Ward

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

999788130
Pace Analytical Services, Inc. - IND

7726 Moller Road

Indianapolis IN 46268-    

(317) 228-3100

ID:

Phone:

Lyle.Cable@pacelabs.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Lyle Cable

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

999407970
Pace Analytical Services, Inc. - MSP

1700 SE Elm St. Suite 200

Minneapolis MN 55414-    

(612) 607-1700

ID:

Phone:

sarah.cherney@pacelabs.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Sarah Cherney

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

113139620
Public Health Madison-Dane County Lab

210 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd

Madison WI 53703-    

(608) 266-4821

ID:

Phone:

KSorsa@publichealthmdc.com

TYPE: Public Health Lab

Contact: Kirsti Sorsa

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

998293560
RTI Laboratories Inc

31628 Glendale Ave.

Livonia MI 48150-    

(734) 422-8000

ID:

Phone:

cobryan@rtilab.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Charles O'Bryan

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

998091930
Scientific Control Laboratories, Inc.

3158 S. Kolin

Chicago IL 60623-    

(773) 254-2406

ID:

Phone:

lkenny@sclweb.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Linda Kenny

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

399080220
SGS Accutest - Marlborough

50 D'Angelo Drive

Marlborough MA 01752-    

(508) 481-6200

ID:

Phone:

Robert.Treggiari@sgs.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Robert Treggiari

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

737053130
Siemens Energy Inc

301 West Military Road

Rothschild WI 54474-    

(715) 359-7226

ID:

Phone:

bruce.schertz@siemens.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Bruce Schertz

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪
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445037560
Synergy Environmental Lab, LLC

1990 Prospect Court

Appleton WI 54914-    

(920) 830-2455

ID:

Phone:

mrsynergy@wi.twcbc.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Michael Ricker

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

998310390
TestAmerica Buffalo

10 Hazelwood Dr

Amherst NY 14228-2298

(716) 691-2600

ID:

Phone:

David.Orlowski@testamericainc.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: David Orlowski

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

999518190
TestAmerica Canton

4101 Shuffel Drive NW

North Canton OH 44720-    

(330) 497-9396

ID:

Phone:

dorothy.leeson@testamericainc.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Dorothy Leeson

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

999580010
TestAmerica Chicago

2417 Bond Street

University Park IL 60484-    

(708) 534-5200

ID:

Phone:

Nadine.Jernberg@testamericainc.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Nadine Jernberg

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

999615430
TestAmerica Denver

4955 Yarrow Street

Arvada CO 80002-    

(800) 572-8958

ID:

Phone:

Peggy.Sleevi@testamericainc.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Margaret Sleevi

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

998020430
TestAmerica Nashville

2960 Foster Creighton Drive

Nashville TN 37204-    

(615) 726-0177

ID:

Phone:

MaryL.Linn@testamericainc.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Mary Louise Linn

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

471183460
UW-Oshkosh Env. Research & Innovatio

800 Algoma Blvd

Oshkosh WI 54901-    

(920) 424-3148

ID:

Phone:

bussek@uwosh.edu

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Kimberly Busse

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

750040280
UWSP Water and Environmental Analysis

800 Reserve Street

Stevens Point WI 54481-    

(715) 346-3209

ID:

Phone:

wdevita@uwsp.edu

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Bill DeVita

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

999971280
White Water Associates, Inc.

P.O. Box 27

Amasa MI 49903-    

(906) 822-7373

ID:

Phone:

bette.premo@white-water-associates.com

TYPE: Commercial Environmental Lab

Contact: Bette Premo, Ph.D.

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪

113133790
Wisconsin State Laboratory of Hygiene

2601 Agriculture Dr

Madison WI 53718-    

(800) 442-4618

ID:

Phone:

hill@mail.slh.wisc.edu

TYPE: Public Health Lab

Contact: Susan Hill

AqueousMatrix:
Colorimetry / Turbidimetry

Phosphorus, Total▪
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